MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15
- - - - - -
How To Order
Power Description
P Pneumatic
Spring Description
“Blank” No Spring
RE External Gripping
RI Internal Gripping
Seals Description
“Blank” Buna-N
V Viton® High Temperature
Size
63
83
113
Sensor Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
NPN Inductive Sensor with M8 Quick Disconnect* All Models OISN-011 1-4
PNP Inductive Sensor with M8 Quick Disconnect* All Models OISP-011 1-4
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* All Models OHSN-006 1-2
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* All Models OHSP-006 1-2
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor (Short Barrel) with Qk Disconnect* All Models OHSN-008 1-2
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor (Short Barrel) with Qk Disconnect* All Models OHSP-008 1-2
M8 Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* All Models CABL-010 1-4
M8 Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* All Models CABL-013 1-4
Inductive Sensor Mounting Kit (1 holder, 1 flag, 2 spacers) 63 1-2
Inductive Sensor Mounting Kit (1 holder, 1 flag, 2 spacers) 83 1-2
Inductive Sensor Mounting Kit (1 holder, 1 flag, 2 spacers) 113 1-2
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
Features:
•  Multipurpose robust gripper with high repeatability
•  Spring assist option maintains grip in case
of air pressure loss
•  Uses inductive or magneto resistive sensors
for sensing jaw position
•  Grip force range from 771N to 2235N
•  Purge and scavenge ports for
harsh & clean environments
•  Repeatability of +/-0.02mm
Applications:
•  Long cycle life requirements
•  High vibration environments
•  Pick and place, part feeds
Accessories
REP- 63
REP- 82
REP-113
(USB key shown
for scale)
Long Stroke Description
“Blank” Standard Stroke
C Extended Stroke
Base Model
REP
Stripper Plate Description
“Blank” No Stripper Plate
RC Stripper Plate
GR-3JP  |  21 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
3-Jaw Parallel Grippers | Features and Benefits | How To Order
rep3 Series
OSMK-105
OSMK-106
OSMK-107
REP-3 Pick und Place Mehrzweck Parallelgreifer
MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15